PHB-65B TO PHB-100B
HIGH BACK PRESSURE FOAM MAKERS
NDD040
 Effective Storage Tank Subsurface Foam Injection Device
 Dike Protection, Marine Dock Protection
 Operates Effectively With Back Pressure Up To 40% Of  Inlet Pressure
 Flow Range 650 - 1000 GPM
 Corrosion Resistant

HIGH BACK PRESSURE FOAM MAKERS
NDD040
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number: Description:
1254-8303-0 PHB-65B Foam Maker, Brass w/o finish
1254-8303-1 PHB-70B Foam Maker, Brass w/o finish
1254-8303-2 PHB-75B Foam Maker, Brass w/o finish
1254-8303-3 PHB-80B Foam Maker, Brass w/o finish
1254-8303-4 PHB-85B Foam Maker, Brass w/o finish
1254-8303-5 PHB-90B Foam Maker, Brass w/o finish
1254-8303-6 PHB-95B Foam Maker, Brass w/o finish
1254-8303-7 PHB-100B Foam Maker, Brass w/o finish
When ordering please specify the following information:
 Tank or hazard identification, tank or hazard size, product being stored, desired flow and inlet pressure.
Page 4 of 4 11/15 NDD040 (Rev E)
National Foam operates a continuous program of product development. The